Year
2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

2012-13
2010-11

Team
Girls Cross Country

Boys Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball

Boys Basketball
Girls Track

Volleyball

Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Baseball
Baseball

Baseball

State Tournament Championships & History

Accomplishment
Regional Qualifiers

Sectional Champions
Sectional Champions
Regional Champions
Sectional Champions
Sectional Champions

Sectional Champions
Sectional Champions
Sectional Champions
Sectional Champions
Sectional Champions

Sectional Champions
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Conference Championships

Year Team Accomplishment
2015-16 Girls Track Conference Champions
Baseball Conference Champions
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JH Conference Championships

Year Team Accomplishment
2016-17  Boys Cross Country Conference Champions

2015-16  Girls Cross Country Conference Champions
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