State Tournament Championships & History

Year	Team	Accomplishment
2016-17	Girls Cross Country	Regional Qualifiers
	Boys Soccer	Sectional Champions
	Volleyball	Sectional Champions
2015-16	Volleyball	Regional Champions
	Boys Basketball	Sectional Champions
	Girls Track	Sectional Champions
2014-15	Volleyball	Sectional Champions
	Boys Basketball	Sectional Champions
2013-14	Boys Basketball	Sectional Champions
	Baseball	Sectional Champions
2012-13	Baseball	Sectional Champions
2010-11	Baseball	Sectional Champions

Conference Championships

Year	Team	Accomplishment
2015-16	Girls Track	Conference Champions
	Baseball	Conference Champions

JH Conference Championships

Year	Team	Accomplishment
2016-17	Boys Cross Country	Conference Champions
2015-16	Girls Cross Country	Conference Champions